Data Sheet
© 2010 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 4
Cisco Catalyst 6513-E Chassis
Product Overview
Cisco® introduces The Cisco Catalyst® 6513 Enhanced Chassis is part of the Cisco Catalyst 6500 Series of
enhanced (E-Series) switches, delivering up to 2 Terabits per second of system bandwidth capacity (80 Gbps/slot),
and a rear serviceable fan tray for enhanced cable management. The 13-slot Cisco Catalyst 6513-E Switch provides
high port densities that are ideal for many wiring closet, distribution, and core areas of the network as well as data

● Relative humidity: 5% to 95% percent, noncondensing
● Operating altitude: -500 to 6500 ft (1981 m)
Ordering Information
Table 3 lists the ordering information for the Cisco Catalyst 6513-E chassis. To place an order, visit the Cisco
ordering homepage.
Table 3. Ordering Information
Product Name  Part Number
Cisco Catalyst 6513 Enhanced Chassis WS-C6513-E
Cisco Catalyst 6513 Enhanced Chassis Fan Tray WS-C6513-E-FAN
Cisco Catalyst 6513 Enhanced Chassis Fan Tray Spare WS-C6513-E-FAN=
Cisco Catalyst 6500 3000WAC Power Supply WS-CAC-3000W
Cisco Catalyst 6500 6000WAC Power Supply WS-CAC-6000W
Cisco Catalyst 6500 8700W Enhanced AC Power Supply WS-CAC-8700W-E
Cisco Catalyst 6500 4000WAC Power Supply for US WS-CAC-4000W-US
Cisco Catalyst 6500 4000WAC Power Supply for International WS-CAC-4000W-INT
Cisco Catalyst 6500 2500WDC Power Supply WS-CDC-2500W
Cisco Catalyst 6500 4000WDC Power Supply PWR-4000-DC
Cisco Catalyst 6500 6000WDC Power Supply PWR-6000-DC
For More Information
For more information about the Cisco Catalyst 6513-E chassis, visit